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Lagerliste nord. Birke Multiplexplatten

Holzart
Verleimung
Qualitat

6,5 mm

12 mm
15 mm
18 mm
21 mm
24 mm
27 mm
30 mm
35 mm
40 mm
45 mm

50 mm

BFU 100
BB/WG
GrolRRe

125 x 250 cm

125 x 250 cm

125 x 250 cm

125 x 250 cm

125 x 250 cm

125 x 250 cm

125 x 250 cm

125 x 250 cm

125 x 250 cm

125 x 250 cm

150 x 300 cm

150 x 300 cm

150 x 300 cm

150 x 300 cm

150 x 300 cm

150 x 300 cm

150 x 300 cm

150 x 300 cm

150 x 300 cm

150 x 300 cm

150 x 300 cm

150 x 300 cm

150 x 300 cm

150 x 300 cm
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